|1l CursadesCoco - PujadaalaGloria

LLoseta - Mallorca
Dimarts dia 2 abril de 2013 ales 19:00 h

RESULTATS ABSOLUTS

Cursa amb valor simple

Num
1 263
2 303
3 2
4 119
5 705
6 394
7 1
8 648
9 274
10 153
11 684
12 418
13 6
14 706
15 476
16 496
17 704
18 635
19 765
20 714
21 798
22 315
23 111
24 453
25 669
26 217
27 513
28 312
29 709
30 7
31 236
447

Nom i Llinatges

Esteve Barcel6 Cerda
Gabriel Gual Gomila
Victor Mufioz Arreza
Antonio Gelabert Mateu

Tomeu Parets Amengual

Joan Josep Anckermann Alomar

Marc Rigo Cabrer

Pedro Horrach Ripoll
Fernando Megias Moriano
Andreu Mas Stela

Ramoén Garcia Albarran

Jordi Covas Vich

Joan Francesc Quetglas Villalo
Tomeu Pons Gual

Juan Jose Encinas Rotger
Leonardo Lopez Zoluton
Tomeu Palou Segui

Pere Palmer Ferrer

Lluc Cap6 Florit

Toni Milan Julia

Sebastia Morey Bauza
Guillem Villalonga Ramonell
Antonio Caballero Mateu
Juan Barcelo Prohens

Rosa M. Alcover Bestard
Joan Esteve Quetglas Bestard
MaGuadalupe Mufioz Perez
Guillem Coll Servera

Toni Cafiellas Bestard
Francisca Villalonga Ramonell
Daniel Mufioz Perez

Jose Maria Diaz Roig
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Pos-Cat

Bikila-Mallorca Hombre Cabr 1- M35

Rocker Bikes - CTC 1- M30
Altura-Sports Lloseta 2- M30
Altura-Sports Lloseta 1- M40
Puputs 2- M35
Independiente 1- M45

3- M35

4- M35
C.A. Fidipides 1- M55
Ses Sargantanes 3-M30
Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 2- M55
S'Equip D2 1- M50
Altura-Sports Lloseta 1- M20
Altura-Sports Lloseta 2- M45
C.T. Sa Pobla Mou te bici 5- M35
C.A. Sa Pobla 2- M40
Seccié Muntanya Alcudia SC 6- M35

Trons | Llamps 3- M40
Altura-Sports Lloseta 1- M23
Altura-Sports Lloseta 7- M35
GM Gorg 4- M30
Altura-Sports Lloseta 4- M40

5- M40
C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe 1- M65
Puputs 1- F30
Altura-Sports Lloseta 6- M40
Altura Sports-Lloseta 2- F30
Altura-Sports Lloseta 2- M50
Altura-Sports Lloseta 3- M50
Altura-Sports Lloseta 1- F40
Club Atletisme Sa Pobla 8- M35

Rocker Bikes - CTC

1.-

Parcial T_Oficial m/km Punts
0:28:36 100,0
0:28:50 99,2
0:30:34 93,6
0:30:38 93,4
0:30:49 92,8
0:31:18 91,4
0:31:30 90,8
0:31:58 89,5
0:32:19 88,5
0:32:26 88,2
0:34:07 83,8
0:34:18 83,4
0:34:33 82,8
0:34:46 82,3
0:35:11 81,3
0:35:25 80,8
0:35:52 79,7
0:36:44 77,9
0:37:02 77,2
0:38:16 74,7
0:39:17 72,8
0:39:57 71,6
0:40:18 71,0
0:40:59 69,8
0:41:04 100,0
0:42:02 68,0
0:44:07 93,1
0:44:43 64,0
0:45:29 62,9
0:45:29 90,3
0:46:51 61,0

Ret.
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